Association of Residency Administrators in Neurological Surgery

12t Annual Meeting
Sonesta Philadelphia Rittenhouse Square
1800 Market Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
May 28-30, 2020

Thursday, May 28, 2020

1-5PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Registration

Welcome and Ice Breaker

New Coordinator Session

Experienced Coordinator Session: Professional Development
Conflict Management Styles

6:00-8:00 PM Opening Reception *cocktails and heavy hors d’oeuvres*

Friday, May 29, 2020

8-9AM
9 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Registration and Breakfast

Welcome

ACGME Update / Q & A

TAGME Update

Break

ERAS Update / Q & A

Coordinator Presentation

Announcements

Lunch

Business Meeting

Group Discussions

Break

Resident Perspective

American Board of Neurological Surgery (ABNS) Update
President, Society of Neurological Surgeons

6:00-8:00 PM Reception/Dinner

Saturday, May 30, 2020

SNS Program Directors & ARANS Joint Session
The Logan Philadelphia, Curio Collection by Hilton

One Logan Square Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, 19103




