# Association of Residency Administrators in Neurological Surgery 12<sup>th</sup> Annual Meeting

## Sonesta Philadelphia Rittenhouse Square 1800 Market Street Philadelphia, PA 19103 May 28-30, 2020

#### **Thursday, May 28, 2020**

6:00-8:00 PM	Opening Reception *cocktails and heavy hors d'oeuvres*
3:30 PM	Conflict Management Styles
2:00 PM	Experienced Coordinator Session: Professional Development
2:00 PM	New Coordinator Session
1:30 PM	Welcome and Ice Breaker
1 – 5 PM	Registration

### Friday, May 29, 2020

8 – 9 AM	Registration and Breakfast
9 AM	Welcome
9:15 AM	ACGME Update / Q & A
10:15 AM	TAGME Update
10:30 AM	Break
10:45 AM	ERAS Update / Q & A
11:30 AM	Coordinator Presentation
11:55 AM	Announcements
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Business Meeting
1:30 PM	Group Discussions
2:45 PM	Break
3:00 PM	Resident Perspective
3:30 PM	American Board of Neurological Surgery (ABNS) Update
4:00 PM	President, Society of Neurological Surgeons
6:00-8:00 PM	Reception/Dinner

#### Saturday, May 30, 2020

#### **SNS Program Directors & ARANS Joint Session**

The Logan Philadelphia, Curio Collection by Hilton One Logan Square Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, 19103